Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount

Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024
Grants Awards
Federal 5,826
Other 63
State 3,662
Total 9,551
Loans
Perkins 0
Direct Subsidized 3,644
Direct Unsubsidized 4,753
PLUS 474
Private 533
Total 9,404
Scholarships
State 11,670
Federal 0
University 13,842
Athletic 664
Private 1,246
Other 18
Total 27,440

Amount
$25,829,802
$248,960
$7,829,027
$33,907,799

$0
$12,185,556
$21,779,161
$4,000,863
$3,907,343
$41,872,923

$23,388,140
$0
$9,257,358
$4,116,982
$1,783,813
$53,984
$38,600,277

{35}

Waivers
Total

Employment
Federal Work Study
State Employment

Graduate Assistantships™

Graduate Fellowships
Total

Grand Total

Awards

1,221

212
1,756
470

8
2,446

50,062

Amount

$7,825,553

$449,355
$2,566,773
$2,407,401
$15,500
$5,439,029

$127,645,581

In Fall 2023, 74.0% of undergraduate and 71.4% of graduate

students received financial aid.

* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department

budget.

Source: IR Extract Files



