Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

Grants	Awards	Amount
Federal	5,826	\$25,829,802
Other	63	\$248,960
State	3,662	\$7,829,027
Total	9,551	\$33,907,799
Loans		
Perkins	0	\$0
Direct Subsidized	3,644	\$12,185,556
Direct Unsubsidized	4,753	\$21,779,161
PLUS	474	\$4,000,863
Private	533	\$3,907,343
Total	9,404	\$41,872,923
Scholarships		
State	11,670	\$23,388,140
Federal	0	\$0
University	13,842	\$9,257,358
Athletic	664	\$4,116,982
Private	1,246	\$1,783,813
Other	18	\$53,984
Total	27,440	\$38,600,277

	Awards	Amount
Waivers		
Total	1,221	\$7,825,553
Employment		
Federal Work Study	212	\$449,355
State Employment	1,756	\$2,566,773
Graduate Assistantships*	470	\$2,407,401
Graduate Fellowships	8	\$15,500
Total	2,446	\$5,439,029
Grand Total	50,062	\$127,645,581

In Fall 2023, 74.0% of undergraduate and 71.4% of graduate students received financial aid.

Source: IR Extract Files

^{*} Does not include graduate assistants paid from department budget.